
Monday | 23 Dec
Roasted Chestnuts & Hot Chocolate

17:00 – 18:00 - Lobby Area
Paphos Zingers Choir

Christmas songs
18:00 – 18:30 - Lobby Area

Tuesday | 24 Dec
After Breakfast Eggnog

11:00 – 12:00 - Lobby Area
Christmas Eve Cocktail

Pre-dinner cocktail with mulled wine, sparkling wine and canapes

19:00 - Lobby Area

Christmas Eve Gala Dinner
€90 / per person

Dinner at ‘Palettes’ restaurant
19:30 - 22:30 (Reservations required upon arrival)

Live Music
21:00 - 24:00 - Mirrors Bar

Wednesday | 25 Dec
After Breakfast Eggnog

10:00 – 12:00 - Lobby Area
Christmas Day Lunch

€75 / per person

Lunch at ‘Palettes’ restaurant
13:00 - 15:30 (Reservations required upon arrival)

Piano Live Performance
16:30 - 18:30 - Mirrors Bar

Live Music

19:30 - 22:30 - Mirrors Bar 

Thursday | 26 Dec
Gingerbread Demonstration

11:30 - Palettes Restaurant
Live Music

19:30 - 22:30 - Mirrors Bar

Friday | 27 Dec
Cocktail Demonstration

18:00 - Mirrors Bar
Live Music

19:30 - 22:30 - Mirrors Bar

Saturday | 28 Dec
Traditional local Christmas dessert demonstration

11:30 - Palettes Restaurant
Live Music

19:30 - 22:30 - Mirrors Bar

Sunday | 29 Dec
Live Music

19:30 - 22:30 - Mirrors Bar

Monday | 30 Dec
Cooking Lesson: Sushi

11:30 - Akakiko Restaurant
Live Music

19:30 - 22:30 - Mirrors Bar

Tuesday | 31 Dec
New Year’s Eve Cocktail

Pre-dinner cocktail with sparkling wine and canapes
 19:00 - Lobby Area

New Year’s Eve Gala Dinner
€95 / per person

Dinner at ‘Palettes’ restaurant
19:30 - 22:30 (Reservations required upon arrival)

Live Music

21:30 - 01:00 - Mirrors Bar

 Wednesday | 1 Jan
New Year’s Day Lunch

€75 / per person
Lunch at ‘Palettes’ restaurant

13:00 - 15:30 (Reservations required upon arrival)
Piano Live Performance
16:30 - 18:30 - Mirrors Bar

Live Music
19:30 - 22:30 - Mirrors Bar
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